Koperty biate i brazowe produkowane recznie

Rysunek

il
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Wymiary
(mm)

114x162

114x162

125x176

125x176

240x325

260x352

277x358

328x458

328x458

300x400

300x400

305x305

320x410

370x370

370x450

370x450

115x162

125x176

240x325

260X352

277x258

328x458

300x400

305x305

320x410

Rodzaj

C-6
Aktowa

C-6
Aktowa

B-6
Aktowa

B-6
Aktowa

C4 W

B-4 W

B-4 S

C3P

C-3P

RTG

RTG

RTG

RTG

RTG

RTG

RTG

C-6
Aktowa

B-6
Aktowa

C4 W

B-4 W

B-4 S

C-3P

RTG

RTG

RTG

Kolor

biata

brazowa

biata

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

biafa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

Gramatura
g/m

80

80

80

80

90

80

80

100

80

100

80

80

80

80

100

80

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Ilosc¢ szt. w
opak.

1000

1000

1000

1000

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

1000

1000

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Iloéc szt. w
palecie

100.000

100.000

100.000

100.000

20.000

12.000

25.000

14.000

14.000

14.000

14.000

16.000

14.000

16.000

16.000

16.000

100.000

100.000

20.000

12.000

25.000

14.000

14.000

16.000

14.000



370x370

370x450

RTG

RTG

brazowa
recykling

brazowa
recykling

90

90

250

250

16.000

16.000



